CE certified
Space saving
Independent parking
Low maintenance cost
Flexible parking
Low noise
PARKING PALLET - PQ
Crosswise shifting

Pallet width (B)
Pa
lle
t l
en
gt
h
(L
)
Type  Pallet length
(L)
Pallet width
(B)
Usable pallet width
(LP) Car width
PQ-210 366 210 182 max. 180
PQ-220 366 220 192 max. 190
PQ-236 366 236 208 max. 206
PQ-248 366 248 220 max. 218
PQ-258 366 258 230 max. 228
PQ-268 366 268 240 max. 238
PQ-278 366 278 250 max. 248
PQ-288 366 288 260 max. 258
HINT : Parking on smaller width pallets with large vehicles is difficult. This depends on
the type of vehicle, approach and above all on the individual driver´s skill. For
maximum comfort, we generally recommend our maximum pallet widths of 258
cm (PQ-288).